
 

Community Board #1 
1 Edgewater Plaza Suite #217 

  Staten Island, NY 10305 
718-981-6900 

lmaffeo@cb.nyc.gov 
Website: www.nyc.gov/sicb1 

January Calendar 2026 DRAFT updated 12-31-25 

Note: Cultural/Small Business/Health Committees will meet Quarterly 

Cancelled Meetings in RED 
 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

1. 
Happy New 

Year! 

2. 3. 

4. 5. 
 

6. 
Land Use Committee 
Meeting, 6:30 PM In 
Person, Board Office, 1 
Edgewater Plaza,  Room 
217 
 

7. 8. 9. 

 

10. 

 

11. 
 

12. 13. 
 

CB1 Full Board Meeting 
6:30PM – In Person, St. 
Mary’s Episcopal Church, 
347 Davis Avenue 
 

 

14. 
 
 
 
 

15. 
 

 

16. 
 

17. 

18. 

 

 

19. 

Martin Luther 
King Day 
Observed 

20. 
New Brighton/St. 

George/Tompkinsville 

Committee Meeting – 6:30PM 

Virtual/Zoom 

 

West Brighton/Randall Manor 

Area Committee Meeting, 

6:30PM - CANCELLED 

 
Rosebank/Shore Acres Area 
Comm. Mtg., 6:30PM – In 
Person - Board Office, 1 
Edgewater Plaza, Room 217.  
CANCELLED 
 
 

Mariner’s Harbor/Port 
Richmond Area 
Committee Meeting,  
7:00 PM Virtual/Zoom 

 

21. 
Silver 
Lake/Sunnyside/ 
Grymes 
Hill/Westerleigh/
Willowbrook 
Meeting, 6:30 PM 
Virtual/Zoom 

 

22. 
Stapleton/Clifton/

Concord Area 

Committee Mtg., 

6:30 PM 

Hybrid at the 

Stapleton 

Library,  

132 Canal Street 

and Virtual/Zoom 
 

 

 

23. 

 

24. 

25. 

 

26. 

 

27. 

Waterfront Committee 

Meeting, 6:30PM 

Virtual/Zoom 

 

28. 
Youth Committee 

Meeting, 6-7PM 

Virtual/Zoom 

 

 

29. 30. 

 

 

31. 
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