

**Virtual Meeting open  
15 minutes before  
meeting starts**

**Community Board #1  
1 Edgewater Plaza Suite #217  
Staten Island, NY 10305  
718-981-6900**

**[lmaffeo@cb.nyc.gov](mailto:lmaffeo@cb.nyc.gov)**

**Website: [www.nyc.gov/sicb1](http://www.nyc.gov/sicb1)**

**January Calendar 2026 DRAFT updated 12-31-25**

**Note: Cultural/Small Business/Health Committees will meet Quarterly**

**Cancelled Meetings in RED**

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1. Happy New Year!	2.	3.
4.	5.	6. Land Use Committee Meeting, 6:30 PM In Person, Board Office, 1 Edgewater Plaza, Room 217	7.	8.	9.	10.
11.	12.	13. CB1 Full Board Meeting 6:30PM – In Person, St. Mary’s Episcopal Church, 347 Davis Avenue	14.	15.	16.	17.
18.	19. Martin Luther King Day Observed	20. New Brighton/St. George/Tompkinsville Committee Meeting – 6:30PM Virtual/Zoom  West Brighton/Randall Manor Area Committee Meeting, 6:30PM - CANCELLED  Rosebank/Shore Acres Area Comm. Mtg., 6:30PM – In Person - Board Office, 1 Edgewater Plaza, Room 217. CANCELLED  Mariner’s Harbor/Port Richmond Area Committee Meeting, 7:00 PM Virtual/Zoom	21. Silver Lake/Sunnyside/ Grymes Hill/Westerleigh/ Willowbrook Meeting, 6:30 PM Virtual/Zoom	22. Stapleton/Clifton/ Concord Area Committee Mtg., 6:30 PM Hybrid at the Stapleton Library, 132 Canal Street and Virtual/Zoom	23.	24.
25.	26.	27. Waterfront Committee Meeting, 6:30PM Virtual/Zoom	28. Youth Committee Meeting, 6-7PM Virtual/Zoom	29.	30.	31.

